
Academy Calendar for 2014-2015 
 
The dates that the studio will be open and closed in observation of holidays, school breaks, and special events.  Students are 
welcome to arrange for make-up classes at or below their core level to accommodate their particular vacation or holiday plans.  
Please extend the courtesy of calling or texting 757-504-4450 in case your child will miss class.  Thank you! 
 
SEPTEMBER 2014 

Modern & Ballet Weekend Classes for Ballet 2-5 ................................................ Saturday, September 27 (regular class times) 
 
OCTOBER 2014 

Bring a Friend to Ballet, RSVP to Mrs. Emily ........................................................ Monday, September 29 – Saturday, October 4 

World Ballet Day (look for live streaming online to watch companies!) ........... Wednesday, October 1 

Wyoma African Dance Master Class for Ages 7 to Adult .................................... Two sessions based on age, Friday, October 10 

Art Fest Perform Possibility, reserve weekend for Ballet/Modern 2+ dancers .. Saturday/Sunday October 11-12 

Columbus Day (Studio is OPEN) ........................................................................... Monday, October 13 

Favorite Leotard Week ......................................................................................... Monday, October 13 – Saturday, October 18 

Modern & Ballet Weekend Classes for Ballet 2-5 ................................................ Saturday, October 25 (regular class times) 

Pumpkin Palooza SAES/Hilton Performance (Modern 2+, sign-up) ................... Saturday, October 25 from 12–2 p.m.  (Details TBA) 

Halloween (Studio is CLOSED) ............................................................................. Friday, October 31 
 
NOVEMBER 2014 

Peter Pan Auditions and Planning Party Levels 1-5 ............................................. Saturday, November 1st (times TBA) 

Paper Bag Princess Party ...................................................................................... Sunday, November 9, Levels 1a/b 3-4:30, Level 2-5 
from 5--7 p.m. (Post luck style) Please collect paper bags for our costume designs   

Ballet 1-5 Class Demonstration Week ................................................................... Monday, November 17 – Thursday, November 20 

Modern & Ballet Weekend Classes for Ballet 2-5 ................................................ Saturday, November 22 (regular class times) 

Thanksgiving Break ............................................................................................... Wednesday, November 26 – Sunday, November 30 

 
DECEMBER 2014 

Classes resume ...................................................................................................... Monday, December 1 

Arts Ballet Holiday Tea Showcase for Ballet Levels 1-5  ...................................... Thursday, December 11 from 6-8 p.m. (students 
arrive earlier after school) at Hidenwood Presbyterian Church Stage 

Storybook Ballet Holiday Showcases (ages 3-4 during class time) .................... Tuesday, December 16 & Thursday, December 18 

Jazz/Tap/Acting & Pre-Ballet B Holiday Showcases (during class time) ............ Tuesday, December 16 – Thursday, December 18 

Pre-Ballet A Holiday Showcase (NEW DAY/ TIME) .............................................. Wednesday, December 17 from 6-7 p.m. 

Nutcracker Production Week (Students in AYB’s Performance) ....................... Monday, December 15-Sunday, December 21 
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Winter Holiday ...................................................................................................... Thursday, December 18 –Sunday, January 4 

 
 
JANUARY 2015 

Classes resume ...................................................................................................... Monday, January 5 

Bring a Friend to Ballet, RSVP............................................................................... Monday, January 5 – Saturday, January 10 

Rehearsals for Peter Pan begin ............................................................................ Saturday, January 10 afternoon 

Martin Luther King Day (Studio is OPEN) ............................................................ Monday, January 19 

Favorite Leotard Week ......................................................................................... Monday, January 26 – Saturday, January 31 
 
FEBRUARY 2015 

 
MARCH 2015 

Arts Ballet Story Theater “Peter Pan” ................................................................. (Reserve: March 10-22 at Peninsula Community 
Theater in Hilton)  
 
APRIL 2015 

Spring Break .......................................................................................................... Friday, April 3 – Sunday, April 12 

Classes Resume ..................................................................................................... Monday, April 13 

 
 
MAY 2015 

Arts Ballet’s Annual “Dance in the Park” ............................................................. May 4-8 (Rain will postpone this one week) 

Musical Theater Showcase for Jazz/Tap/Acting classes ..................................... TBA 

Possible Performance Opportunity for Ballet 2-5 with live music ...................... May 16 (Details to come) 

Young Dancer and Level 1 Class Demonstration/Observation Week ................. May 18-22 

Young Dancer’s Program & Level 1 Classes End .................................................. May 22, 2014 

Memorial Day Weekend ....................................................................................... May 23-25 

Level 2-5 Class Demonstration Week ................................................................... May 26-27 

Levels 2-5 Classes End ........................................................................................... May 30 

Possible Stem Day ................................................................................................. May 30? TBA 

Choreography Project Students “Works-in-Progress”  ...................................... TBA June 2015 

 

JULY - AUGUST 2015 

Summer Programs and Camps will be announced in Spring 2015! 


